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237 - Land Acquisition 2019

Capital Budget Request - DESIGN & CONSTRUCTION

Project Name |Land Acquisition 2019 | $ 1,500,000
Order Code Project Location Lower Townsite

Project Category Environmental Ward 1 - Fort McMurray

Type of Project New Asset - Land Acquisition Municipal Function 41 - Water Sup & Distribution

Project Description and Scope

2019 Land Acquisition for capital projects

Project Cash Flows

Year Total Annual Cost

Federal Grant Provincial Grant Reserve Other Debenture

2018 & Prior

2019 1,500,000

2020
2021
2022
2023
Thereafter

1,500,000 =

Total Budget 1,500,000

= 1,500,000 = =

Additional Funding Details

Business Case created by
Project Sponsor Branch
Project Sponsor Department
Project Delivery Branch

Project Delivery Department

Michael Ircandia

Land Administration

Planning & Development

Land Administration

Planning & Development




