

Capital Budget Request - DESIGN & CONSTRUCTION

Project Name	Land Acqu	uisition 2019				\$	1,500,000
Order Code				Project Location	Lower Townsite	е	
Project Category	Environmenta	Environmental			1 - Fort McMurray		
Type of Project	New Asset - L	and Acquisition		Municipal Function	41 - Water Sup	& Distrib	ution
			•				
Project Description and Scope 2019 Land Acquisition for capital projects							
Project Cash Flows							
Year	Total Annual Cost	Federal Grant	Provincial Grant	Reserve	Other		Debenture
2018 & Prior	-						
2019	1,500,000			1,500,000			-
2020	-						-
2021	-						-
2022	-						-
2023	-						-
Thereafter	-						-
Total Budget	1,500,000	-	-	1,500,000		-	-
Additional Funding Details							
Business Case created by		Michael Ircandia					
Project Sponsor Branch		Land Administration					
Project Sponsor Department		Planning & Development					
Project Delivery Branch		Land Administration					
Project Delivery Department		Planning & Development					